
Installation instruction



1

2

3

4

5
6

7

7

7

8

13

1415

16

x613

1418

17

x3

9

11

12

10
x3

x3

x3

19

1



1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

1pc 1pc 1pc

1pc

9 1pc 10 3pcs 11 3pcs

3pcs 3pcs 3pcs

12 3pcs

13 9pcs 14 9pcs 15 6pcs 16 6pcs

1pc

1pc

3pcs 1pc

17 18 19

2



Cam bolt Cam Lock Wood dowel

3.5x12mm screw

300mm300mm

4x30mm screw
A B C D

E

CL

F

I

74+2pcs 74+2pcs 26+2pcs

72+2pcs

9pcs

9pcs

36+2pcs

2pcs

1pc

SPARE BAG
THE SPARE BAG INCLUED EXTRA HARDWARE FOR DAMAGED 
OR MISSING SMALL HARDWARE WHILE YOU ARE ASSEMBLING

DL

9pcs

300mm300mm
DR

4x40mm screw4x14mm screw

3x16mm screw

4x16mm screw
G

H

8+2pcs

4pcs

CR

9pcs

3



1

2

CR

CR

CR

CL

CL

CL

CL
CL

CL

CR

CR

CR

E x24

CL x6

CR x6

A x10

180°

180°

x3

I x1

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

E

E
E E

E

E

E

E

E

4

4

5
5

7

7

8

8

6
6

CL CR

EEEE

E E

4



3 B x8

4 x2B

7

7

7

4

5

B 7
5

6

5

4

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

8

8

5

7

7

B

B

B

5



6 E x12

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

2

3

CL x3

CR x3

CL

CL

CL

CR

CR

CR

5 A x10

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

2

2

3

3

CL

EE

CR

E E

6

A

A

A

I x1



8 B x5

C x5

B

B

B

B
B

B 3

7

7

7

6

8
8

3

7 B x5

C x5

B

B

C

B

B

2

7

7

7

6

8

82
C

C

C

7

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

B

C B



9

10

8

9

9

9

9



11 A

A

A

A

A
A

A

A A

A

A

A
A

A

x12

1

1

F x2

I

F

F
F

F
F

1

I x1

9



12 B x12

C x10

B

B

BB

B
B

B

B
B
B

B

B
B

C
C C

C

C

C

C
C

C
C

C

2

10

9

1

3

4

5

19

2



13 G x8

x4

11

3

2

2

8

8

9

H

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

I

H

9

I x1



14

12

x3

A

A

x39

12

A
A

A
A

A
A

A

A A
A

A
A

10

11
12

A



x6

15

13

D

D

D

D

D

D

D x24

13

14

15

16

13

15



x3

16

14

D

D

D

D

D

D

B

C

D x12

13

14

17

13

18

18

A
18

A x3

C x3

B x3

19



x3

17

15

B x39

C x3

B

B

B

B

B

B

10

13

10

13

15
14

16

16

12

B

B

B

C

B

B
13

18

14

B

B

B

B
13

15
14

16

17

11

19



x3

18

16

E x36

DL x9

DR x9

DR

EE

DL

E E

11

12

16

13

14

DL

DR

E

E

E

E

17

13

14

DL

DR

E

E

E

E

16

13

14 10

DL

DR

E

E

E

E



19

17

01 02 03

04

F x2

F

F

F

Wall

F

F

F

F



20

18

10

11

12

10

11

12

10

11

12



21A

19

Tear off the protective film


